

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9459/2010

SHANKAR PAUL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,anticipatory bail)

Date: 09/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr S Chakravorty, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

Nobody for the respondent.

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has filed the
process fee and the spare copies. Delay in filing the same is
condoned. Show cause notice shall be issued immediately to the
respondent.

List again on 29.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj