

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9459/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2009 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

CRM No.5943/2009

SHANKAR PAUL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and anticipatory bail and  
office report)

Date: 23/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arunabh Dey, Adv.  
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kabir Shankar Bose, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Sampa Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter. Call after two weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
Court Master